
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 SOM Sewell - 
Stratford Signage 
Replacement

97 days Fri 3/15/24 Mon 7/29/24

2 Bid Package to 
Procurement

1 day Fri 3/15/24 Fri 3/15/24

3 Bid Advertised By 
Procurement

1 day Fri 3/29/24 Fri 3/29/24

4 Pre Bid Walk -  Sewell 
9am - 10:30am -- 
Stratford 11:30am to 
2:00pm

1 day Fri 4/12/24 Fri 4/12/24

5 Contractor Questions 
Due

1 day Fri 4/19/24 Fri 4/19/24

6 Answers to Contractors 1 day Mon 4/29/24 Mon 4/29/24

7 Proposals Due From 
Contractors

1 day Mon 5/13/24 Mon 5/13/24

8 Bidding Descope and 
Recommendation to 
Procurement

1 day Mon 5/20/24 Mon 5/20/24

9 Award of PO's and 
Contracts to Contractor

7 days Tue 5/21/24 Wed 5/29/24

10 Pre Construction 
Meeting

1 day Thu 5/30/24 Thu 5/30/24

11 Signage Lead Time 5 wks Tue 6/4/24 Mon 7/8/24

12 Sign Installation Begins 1 day Mon 7/8/24 Mon 7/8/24

13 Sign Installation 
Completed

1 day Mon 7/29/24 Mon 7/29/24
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